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Memo No:  Date: 29/11/2021 

 

 

e-Tender Notice 
 
The following e-Tenders are invited in the national e-GP System portal (http/www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of 
 

SL 

No 
Tender ID 

No. 

Description of Works Last Selling 

Date and time 

Closing 

Date and 

time 

Opening Date 

and time 

01 632802 Renovation and refurbishment of classroom, Lab, 

Library, Common Room and Washroom 

14/12/2021  

17:00 

15/12/2021  

12:00pm 

15/12/2021  

12:00pm 

This is online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline hard copies 

will be accepted. 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal (http:www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees 

for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP registered Bank Branches. Further information and 

guideline are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help Desk. 
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